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Hat

Gaa
Dance
Very well
House
Please

10 Green
11 Cincode
13 Yes

14 Helo
16 Eat

18 Nap

19 Roses, daisies, pansies

20 Goodbye

Across

15

18 |
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Down

White

How are you

Mexican percussion instrument
Party

10 Green

12 Friend

15 War

17 Red
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